
1 武  田  結  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 4 82.49 43.44 40.05 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -2.56 3.84-5 -4 -3

2 3S+3T 8.50 -0.57 7.93-1 -2 -1

3 3Lz 5.90 -1.57 4.33-3 -3 -2

4 3S 4.30 -0.14 4.16-1 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.16 5.551 0 0

7 3F 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 1 -1

8 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 1

9 1Lz 0.66 X -0.18 0.48-5 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0

48.28 43.44

Composition 2.67 4.834.25 5.00 5.25

Presentation 2.67 4.754.00 4.75 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.425.00 5.50 5.75

40.05

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 岩  本  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒大附属苫小牧高校 5 74.07 35.57 40.50 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5

2 3F+2T+2A+SEQ 9.90 0.53 10.431 1 1

3 3F 5.30 0.35 5.651 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 2 1

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

7 3S< < F 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5

8 2T<< << F 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5

9 2A 3.63 X -0.44 3.19-2 0 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1

35.93 35.57

Composition 2.67 5.004.75 5.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.175.00 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.005.00 5.00 5.00

40.50

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シニア

第44回　苫小牧フィギュアスケート選手権大会

ダイナックス沼ノ端アイスアリーナ

２０２５．３．１
Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/03/01 15:01 Page 1



3 道  免  優  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 6 70.32 34.60 38.72 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2A+SEQ 7.60 0.29 7.890 1 1

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.05 2.67-5 -4 -4

3 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 -0.14 7.06-1 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0

5 FCCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6 3F<< << F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5

7 2T+2T* * F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5

8 3S 4.73 X -0.14 4.59-1 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1

11 CSSp1V 1.43 -0.43 1.00-3 -3 -3

38.39 34.60

Composition 2.67 4.674.25 4.75 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.834.25 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.004.75 5.00 5.25

38.72

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

4 堂  守  結  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

藤女子 1 59.91 29.77 31.14 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.00 4.800 0 0

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.171 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2

5 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.06 3.470 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 2 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.07 2.240 -1 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 1 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1

28.69 29.77

Composition 2.67 3.834.25 3.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.834.00 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.004.00 4.00 4.00

31.14

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シニア
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5 宮  本  藍  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 3 58.67 20.83 41.84 -4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -2 0

3 3S<<+REP << 0.91 -0.56 0.35-5 -5 -3

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 2 0

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.990 1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0

7 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.04 3.230 0 1

8 1F 0.55 X -0.07 0.48-1 -2 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1

10 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.22 0.33-5 -5 -3

11 StSq2* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1

22.14 20.83

Composition 2.67 5.254.75 5.50 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.255.00 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.175.25 5.00 5.25

41.84

演技時間:  -3.00 転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 坪  井  聖  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

苫小牧市役所 2 53.87 20.94 36.93 -4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.17 1.131 -3 -2

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

3 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.22 5.320 1 1

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

5 USpB 1.00 -0.30 0.70-4 0 -5

6 StSq1* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7 1Lo 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5

8 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 1 0

9 4T<< << 4.62 X -1.82 2.80-5 -5 -3

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0

11 1A+2A+SEQ F 4.84 X -1.65 3.19-5 -5 -5

12 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.45 1.05-3 -3 -3

25.61 20.94

Composition 2.67 4.332.50 5.00 5.50

Presentation 2.67 4.252.00 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.255.00 5.50 5.25

36.93

転倒:  -1.00 (1) 演技時間:  -3.00

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シニア
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